

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Inclination (Degrees)</u>	<u>Displacement</u>	<u>Displacement Accumulated</u>
5609	3	6.49	187.43
5734	3	6.54	193.97
5796	3 1/4	3.51	197.48
5920	3 1/4	7.03	204.51
6012	3	4.81	209.32
6136	3	6.49	215.81
6260	3	6.49	222.30
6356	2 3/4	4.61	226.91
6477	2 1/4	4.75	231.66
6631	2 1/4	6.05	237.71
6817	2 1/4	7.30	245.01
7001	2 1/4	7.22	252.23
7187	1 3/4	5.68	257.91
7311	1 1/2	3.25	261.16
7497	1 1/2	4.87	266.03
7795	1 3/4	9.10	275.13
8100	2	10.64	285.77
8563	2	16.16	301.93
8673	2	3.84	305.77
8983	1 3/4	9.47	315.24
9186	1 1/2	5.31	320.55
9450	2	9.21	329.76
9699	1 1/2	6.52	336.28
9948	2 3/4	11.95	348.23
10040	2	3.21	351.44
10360	1 1/2	8.38	359.82
10757	1	6.93	366.75
10894	1 1/2	3.59	370.34
11280	1	6.74	377.08
11365	1	1.48	378.56
11450	1	1.48	380.04